
2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

Q1 ITA 138.950RAFFAELI Sofia 35.800

8.350

3

0.0019.0

8.450 134.500

17.9 8.350 0.00

8.250 8.350 2

18.0

34.750

-0.058.450 8.250 0.00

18.350

17.3

33.900

Q2 BUL 135.700KALEYN Boryana 36.200

8.350

1

0.0019.5

8.350 333.000

! 16.6 8.200 -0.05

8.250 8.350 4

17.0

33.650

0.008.300 8.300 0.00

38.150

16.4

32.850

Q3 BUL 135.550NIKOLOVA Stiliana 35.850

8.100

2

0.0019.4

8.350 831.900

! 16.5 7.950 -0.30

7.750 8.350 1

18.4

35.000

0.008.250 8.200 0.00

48.100

16.5

32.800

Q4 ISR 133.000ATAMANOV Daria 34.050

7.950

5

0.00! 18.5

7.600 732.050

15.9 8.200 -0.05

8.000 8.250 3

! 18.1

34.700

0.008.350 8.300 -0.05

68.050

15.9

32.200

Q5 CYP 131.400TUGOLUKOVA Vera 34.500

8.250

4

0.0018.1

8.150 1330.750

16.0 7.650 -0.05

7.150 7.950 5

16.9

33.150

0.008.300 8.150 0.00

27.650

17.2

33.000

Q6 SLO 131.100VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 33.150

8.250

8

0.0016.6

8.300 233.400

17.0 8.200 -0.10

8.300 8.200 6

! 15.8

32.300

0.008.300 8.300 0.00

58.350

15.6

32.250

Q7 ISR 130.350MUNITS Daniela 33.750

8.050

6

0.0017.6

8.100 532.900

16.9 8.000 0.00

8.000 7.300 8

16.4

31.550

-0.057.900 8.150 0.00

77.900

16.1

32.150

Q8 AZE 127.100AGHAMIROVA Zohra 32.900

8.150

9

0.0016.9

7.850 433.000

16.9 8.000 0.00

8.100 7.200 18

14.8

29.750

0.007.750 8.100 0.00

87.950

15.4

31.450

Q9 ROU 127.050DRAGAN Christina 33.700

7.900

7

0.0017.8

8.000 931.550

15.6 8.000 -0.05

8.000 7.900 7

15.7

31.550

0.007.950 7.500 -0.10

107.850

15.0

30.250

Q10 ITA 126.150BALDASSARRI Milena 32.300

7.900

10

0.0016.6

7.800 1031.550

15.6 8.100 0.00

7.850 8.050 9

15.6

31.500

0.007.850 7.950 0.00

97.550

15.3

30.800

Q11 GRE 125.200LYTRA Panagiota 32.150

7.900

11

0.0016.3

7.950 632.200

16.3 7.950 -0.05

8.000 7.800 10

15.6

31.250

0.007.850 7.650 0.00

147.450

14.5

29.600
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

Q12 UKR 122.500POHRANYCHA Krystyna 31.250

7.600

15

0.0016.0

7.650 1430.350

14.7 7.900 0.00

7.750 7.850 12

15.0

30.700

0.007.850 7.700 -0.05

117.550

15.0

30.200

Q13 AUS 120.550KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra 31.500

7.700

14

0.0016.1

7.700 1830.100

14.6 7.900 -0.05

7.650 7.650 16

14.5

29.750

0.007.600 7.800 -0.05

167.750

13.7

29.200

Q14 AZE 119.450SEYIDZADE Kamilla 30.600

7.900

18

0.0014.9

7.800 2029.700

14.0 7.900 0.00

7.800 7.850 19

14.0

29.700

0.007.850 7.750 0.00

157.800

13.9

29.450

Q15 ROU 119.000VERDES Andreea 30.250

7.700

22

0.0014.9

7.650 1530.300

14.9 7.800 0.00

7.600 7.800 13

15.2

30.650

0.007.650 7.600 0.00

237.500

12.7

27.800

Q16 GEO 118.950KHUTSISHVILI Anna 30.350

7.600

21

0.0015.0

7.750 1630.250

15.1 7.700 -0.05

7.500 7.550 17

14.7

29.750

-0.057.550 7.400 -0.05

207.350

13.9

28.600

17 FRA 118.850MILLET Maelle 32.050

7.700

12

0.0016.6

7.750 2129.500

14.2 7.750 0.00

7.550 7.800 14

14.6

30.350

0.007.950 7.600 0.00

296.950

12.4

26.950

18 UKR 118.400IKAN Anastasia 30.250

7.600

24

0.0015.3

7.350 1130.950

! 14.8 8.100 0.00

8.050 7.200 24

13.8

28.600

0.007.600 7.750 0.00

197.850

13.0

28.600

19 EST 117.950VAHER Anette 30.650

7.600

17

0.0015.4

7.650 1929.800

14.7 7.750 0.00

7.350 6.750 32

13.7

27.400

-0.107.050 7.600 0.00

127.500

15.0

30.100

20 ESP 116.900KORNIYCHUK Cristina 30.250

7.800

23

0.0015.0

7.450 2628.600

13.5 7.500 0.00

7.600 7.500 20

13.9

29.050

0.007.650 7.700 -0.05

177.350

14.0

29.000

21 USA 116.000KAUTZMAN Alexandria 24.350

7.000

49

-0.9012.1

6.150 1230.950

15.3 7.950 -0.10

7.800 7.650 11

15.4

30.750

0.007.700 8.000 -0.05

137.700

14.3

29.950

22 ESP 115.550GOROSPE Teresa 30.700

7.350

16

0.0016.5

6.850 3127.700

13.8 7.400 0.00

6.500 7.600 21

! 13.7

28.800

0.007.500 7.800 -0.05

217.500

13.1

28.350
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

23 FRA 115.150RAMONATXO Lily 31.800

7.750

13

0.0016.3

7.750 3526.950

12.8 7.350 0.00

6.800 7.450 15

14.7

29.800

0.007.650 7.300 -0.05

336.450

12.9

26.600

24 LAT 114.850VASILJEVA Nikola 29.850

7.450

25

0.0014.9

7.500 2728.100

13.2 7.600 -0.05

7.350 7.300 23

13.7

28.600

0.007.600 7.600 0.00

227.200

13.5

28.300

25 CYP 113.800KHODAREVA Nika 28.700

7.500

29

0.0013.7

7.500 2229.400

14.4 7.500 -0.05

7.550 7.200 27

13.2

27.900

0.007.500 7.400 -0.05

247.450

13.0

27.800

26 HUN 112.550GYULAI Eva Blanka 28.100

6.950

35

0.0014.3

6.850 1730.150

14.9 7.750 0.00

7.500 7.300 31

13.0

27.650

0.007.350 7.550 0.00

327.300

11.8

26.650

27 CZE 111.150NOVAKOVA Nikola 28.600

7.350

31

0.0014.1

7.150 3427.000

12.7 7.150 0.00

7.150 7.550 22

13.7

28.700

0.007.450 7.350 0.00

317.100

12.4

26.850

28 SUI 110.400CHIARIELLO Sophia Carlotta 30.400

7.400

19

0.0015.3

7.700 2329.350

14.6 7.200 0.00

7.550 7.600 37

11.6

26.600

0.007.400 6.950 0.00

446.700

10.4

24.050

29 UZB 109.900AKHMEDOVA Samira 26.550

7.350

44

0.0012.2

7.000 2428.850

14.1 7.350 -0.05

7.450 7.450 33

12.6

27.350

0.007.300 7.200 0.00

276.450

13.5

27.150

30 LAT 109.500IVANOVA Evelina 29.100

7.600

27

0.0014.0

7.500 3327.550

12.3 7.850 -0.05

7.450 6.250 48

11.4

24.200

-0.056.600 7.500 -0.05

187.400

13.8

28.650

31 SUI 109.400DEMIERRE Norah 29.050

7.400

28

0.0014.0

7.650 3027.850

13.4 7.550 -0.10

7.000 6.750 40

12.4

26.150

-0.057.050 7.150 0.00

366.600

12.6

26.350

32 SRB 109.300TOSIC Masa 28.550

7.350

32

0.0013.8

7.400 3626.600

13.0 7.000 -0.30

6.900 7.450 29

13.2

27.800

0.007.150 7.100 0.00

347.350

11.9

26.350

33 MDA 109.050BEZNOS Emily 27.650

7.400

38

0.0013.1

7.150 2927.850

13.3 7.400 0.00

7.150 7.150 42

11.8

26.050

0.007.100 7.500 0.00

257.300

12.7

27.500
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

34 EST 108.750VALASEVITS Valeria 27.800

7.250

37

0.0013.5

7.050 4325.550

12.3 7.100 -0.10

6.250 7.500 25

13.8

28.400

-0.057.150 7.300 0.00

287.000

12.7

27.000

35 BEL 108.350VERSTAPPEN Alessia 30.400

7.300

20

0.0015.6

7.500 4625.050

11.2 7.150 -0.05

6.750 7.250 36

12.2

26.750

0.007.300 7.200 0.00

387.250

11.7

26.150

36 GEO 107.900KAJAIA Mariami 25.050

6.750

48

0.0012.4

5.900 2827.950

13.4 7.400 -0.20

7.350 7.650 26

12.6

27.950

0.007.700 7.200 0.00

306.850

12.9

26.950

37 AUT 107.850NEUMANN Julia 29.150

7.350

26

0.0014.6

7.200 4025.700

12.3 7.200 0.00

6.200 7.350 30

13.0

27.750

0.007.400 7.250 0.00

417.100

10.9

25.250

38 ANG 106.900GOMES Luana 27.950

7.050

36

0.0014.1

6.800 3227.600

12.3 7.900 -0.05

7.450 7.200 28

13.2

27.850

0.007.450 7.250 0.00

477.050

9.2

23.500

39 CRO 106.750ARTIC Tamara 28.700

7.450

30

0.0014.1

7.150 4724.800

11.9 7.000 0.00

5.900 6.950 43

11.9

26.000

-0.057.200 7.500 0.00

267.250

12.5

27.250

40 SRB 106.050LEKOVIC Nikolina 25.650

7.350

46

0.0011.3

7.000 2528.750

13.9 7.350 0.00

7.500 7.250 38

11.9

26.400

0.007.250 7.150 0.00

426.900

11.2

25.250

41 AUT 105.950MIRONSKAYA Dina 26.950

6.700

43

0.0013.8

6.450 4225.600

11.6 7.200 -0.10

6.900 7.250 34

12.7

27.050

-0.107.200 7.050 -0.10

357.000

12.4

26.350

42 MDA 103.850MOTRICALA Gloria 28.150

7.200

34

0.0013.7

7.250 3726.350

12.1 7.300 -0.10

7.050 7.300 50

8.9

23.100

-0.107.000 7.400 -0.10

377.350

11.6

26.250

43 LUX 103.750TURPEL Sophie 25.750

7.100

45

0.0011.4

7.250 4125.650

11.9 6.750 -0.10

7.100 7.300 39

11.6

26.300

-0.057.450 7.300 0.00

397.150

11.6

26.050

44 LUX 103.250MEYSEMBOURG Elena 27.400

7.050

39

0.0013.0

7.350 4525.050

11.0 7.150 0.00

6.900 7.300 35

12.3

27.000

0.007.400 7.300 0.00

467.000

9.5

23.800
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

45 CRO 102.400SAMBOL Lana 27.000

7.500

41

0.0012.3

7.200 4824.300

10.2 7.450 0.00

6.650 6.800 44

11.9

25.700

0.007.000 7.300 0.00

407.300

10.8

25.400

46 AND 101.350MIQUEL Berta 27.350

7.200

40

0.0012.8

7.350 3826.150

12.2 7.200 0.00

6.750 6.950 47

10.7

24.750

0.007.100 7.050 0.00

496.250

9.8

23.100

47 MNE 101.200DRAGOVIC Nina 28.500

7.050

33

0.0014.3

7.150 5322.050

10.0 6.600 -0.05

5.500 7.000 45

11.7

25.650

0.006.950 6.900 -0.05

436.950

11.2

25.000

48 CZE 98.700FOTEVOVA Valerie 23.900

6.750

50

0.0010.7

6.450 4425.450

11.5 6.950 0.00

7.000 7.250 41

12.1

26.100

-0.056.800 6.700 0.00

486.850

9.7

23.250

49 CAN 97.000BRIERLEY Noelle Eileen 25.200

7.300

47

0.0010.5

7.400 4924.150

10.1 7.000 -0.05

7.100 6.750 49

10.3

23.650

0.006.600 7.300 0.00

457.200

9.5

24.000

50 CUB 95.250ROJAS ROJAS Isabella Maria 27.000

6.700

42

0.0013.3

7.000 5123.000

10.3 6.750 0.00

5.950 7.200 46

11.2

25.350

0.006.950 6.050 -0.30

535.250

8.9

19.900

51 CAN 93.100MECHKOVA Maria 22.950

6.900

52

-0.309.3

7.050 3926.050

11.6 7.200 0.00

7.250 5.600 52

9.8

21.200

0.005.800 7.050 0.00

506.950

8.9

22.900

52 KGZ 87.550KORCHMA Angelina 21.700

6.500

53

0.008.7

6.500 5222.350

9.0 6.550 0.00

6.800 6.050 51

9.8

22.000

0.006.150 6.100 -0.30

526.600

9.1

21.500

53 IND 85.850MORE Shubhashree 23.500

6.800

51

0.0010.3

6.400 5023.150

9.7 7.100 -0.10

6.450 5.550 55

7.9

19.450

0.006.000 6.750 0.00

546.000

7.0

19.750

54 MGL 84.150NAMKHAIBAYAR Urangoo 20.650

6.400

55

0.008.1

6.150 5421.850

9.6 6.600 -0.05

5.700 5.350 54

8.6

19.900

-0.056.000 6.850 -0.30

515.800

9.4

21.750

55 IND 81.200DEEP Raechal 20.750

6.350

54

0.008.4

6.000 5520.800

8.3 6.650 0.00

5.850 6.000 53

8.3

20.700

0.006.400 6.600 0.00

555.850

6.5

18.950
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

56 MGL 65.400TUVSHINBAATAR Enkhlen 16.300

6.150

56

0.004.4

5.750 5618.300

7.1 6.100 -0.05

5.150 5.000 56

5.4

14.600

-0.905.100 6.050 -0.30

565.550

4.9

16.200

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.250RAFFAELI Sofia 34.50017.91 ITA Q8.350

8.300VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 33.40017.02 -0.10SLO Q8.200

8.250KALEYN Boryana 33.000! 16.63 -0.05BUL Q8.200

8.100AGHAMIROVA Zohra 33.00016.94 AZE Q8.000

8.000MUNITS Daniela 32.90016.95 ISR Q8.000

8.000LYTRA Panagiota 32.20016.36 -0.05GRE Q7.950

8.000ATAMANOV Daria 32.05015.97 -0.05ISR 8.200

7.750NIKOLOVA Stiliana 31.900! 16.58 -0.30BUL 7.950

8.000DRAGAN Christina 31.55015.69 -0.05ROU Q8.000

7.850BALDASSARRI Milena 31.55015.610 ITA 8.100

8.050IKAN Anastasia 30.950! 14.811 UKR Q8.100

7.800KAUTZMAN Alexandria 30.95015.312 -0.10USA R17.950

7.150TUGOLUKOVA Vera 30.75016.013 -0.05CYP R27.650

7.750POHRANYCHA Krystyna 30.35014.714 UKR 7.900

7.600VERDES Andreea 30.30014.915 ROU 7.800

7.500KHUTSISHVILI Anna 30.25015.116 -0.05GEO R37.700

7.500GYULAI Eva Blanka 30.15014.917 HUN 7.750

7.650KIROI-BOGATYREVA 30.10014.618 -0.05AUS 7.900

7.350VAHER Anette 29.80014.719 EST 7.750

7.800SEYIDZADE Kamilla 29.70014.020 AZE 7.900

7.550MILLET Maelle 29.50014.221 FRA 7.750

7.550KHODAREVA Nika 29.40014.422 -0.05CYP 7.500

7.550CHIARIELLO Sophia Carlotta 29.35014.623 SUI 7.200

7.450AKHMEDOVA Samira 28.85014.124 -0.05UZB 7.350

7.500LEKOVIC Nikolina 28.75013.925 SRB 7.350

7.600KORNIYCHUK Cristina 28.60013.526 ESP 7.500

7.350VASILJEVA Nikola 28.10013.227 -0.05LAT 7.600

7.350KAJAIA Mariami 27.95013.428 -0.20GEO 7.400

7.150BEZNOS Emily 27.85013.329 MDA 7.400
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.000DEMIERRE Norah 27.85013.430 -0.10SUI 7.550

6.500GOROSPE Teresa 27.70013.831 ESP 7.400

7.450GOMES Luana 27.60012.332 -0.05ANG 7.900

7.450IVANOVA Evelina 27.55012.333 -0.05LAT 7.850

7.150NOVAKOVA Nikola 27.00012.734 CZE 7.150

6.800RAMONATXO Lily 26.95012.835 FRA 7.350

6.900TOSIC Masa 26.60013.036 -0.30SRB 7.000

7.050MOTRICALA Gloria 26.35012.137 -0.10MDA 7.300

6.750MIQUEL Berta 26.15012.238 AND 7.200

7.250MECHKOVA Maria 26.05011.639 CAN 7.200

6.200NEUMANN Julia 25.70012.340 AUT 7.200

7.100TURPEL Sophie 25.65011.941 -0.10LUX 6.750

6.900MIRONSKAYA Dina 25.60011.642 -0.10AUT 7.200

6.250VALASEVITS Valeria 25.55012.343 -0.10EST 7.100

7.000FOTEVOVA Valerie 25.45011.544 CZE 6.950

6.900MEYSEMBOURG Elena 25.05011.045 LUX 7.150

6.750VERSTAPPEN Alessia 25.05011.246 -0.05BEL 7.150

5.900ARTIC Tamara 24.80011.947 CRO 7.000

6.650SAMBOL Lana 24.30010.248 CRO 7.450

7.100BRIERLEY Noelle Eileen 24.15010.149 -0.05CAN 7.000

6.450MORE Shubhashree 23.1509.750 -0.10IND 7.100

5.950ROJAS ROJAS Isabella Maria 23.00010.351 CUB 6.750

6.800KORCHMA Angelina 22.3509.052 KGZ 6.550

5.500DRAGOVIC Nina 22.05010.053 -0.05MNE 6.600

5.700NAMKHAIBAYAR Urangoo 21.8509.654 -0.05MGL 6.600

5.850DEEP Raechal 20.8008.355 IND 6.650

5.150TUVSHINBAATAR Enkhlen 18.3007.156 -0.05MGL 6.100
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.350NIKOLOVA Stiliana 35.00018.41 BUL Q8.250

8.350RAFFAELI Sofia 34.75018.02 -0.05ITA Q8.450

8.250ATAMANOV Daria 34.700! 18.13 ISR Q8.350

8.350KALEYN Boryana 33.65017.04 BUL 8.300

7.950TUGOLUKOVA Vera 33.15016.95 CYP Q8.300

8.200VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 32.300! 15.86 SLO Q8.300

7.900DRAGAN Christina 31.55015.77 ROU Q7.950

7.300MUNITS Daniela 31.55016.48 -0.05ISR 7.900

8.050BALDASSARRI Milena 31.50015.69 ITA 7.850

7.800LYTRA Panagiota 31.25015.610 GRE Q7.850

7.650KAUTZMAN Alexandria 30.75015.411 USA Q7.700

7.850POHRANYCHA Krystyna 30.70015.012 UKR R17.850

7.800VERDES Andreea 30.65015.213 ROU 7.650

7.800MILLET Maelle 30.35014.614 FRA R27.950

7.450RAMONATXO Lily 29.80014.715 FRA 7.650

7.650KIROI-BOGATYREVA 29.75014.516 AUS R37.600

7.550KHUTSISHVILI Anna 29.75014.717 -0.05GEO 7.550

7.200AGHAMIROVA Zohra 29.75014.818 AZE 7.750

7.850SEYIDZADE Kamilla 29.70014.019 AZE 7.850

7.500KORNIYCHUK Cristina 29.05013.920 ESP 7.650

7.600GOROSPE Teresa 28.800! 13.721 ESP 7.500

7.550NOVAKOVA Nikola 28.70013.722 CZE 7.450

7.300VASILJEVA Nikola 28.60013.723 LAT 7.600

7.200IKAN Anastasia 28.60013.824 UKR 7.600

7.500VALASEVITS Valeria 28.40013.825 -0.05EST 7.150

7.650KAJAIA Mariami 27.95012.626 GEO 7.700

7.200KHODAREVA Nika 27.90013.227 CYP 7.500

7.200GOMES Luana 27.85013.228 ANG 7.450

7.450TOSIC Masa 27.80013.229 SRB 7.150
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.350NEUMANN Julia 27.75013.030 AUT 7.400

7.300GYULAI Eva Blanka 27.65013.031 HUN 7.350

6.750VAHER Anette 27.40013.732 -0.10EST 7.050

7.450AKHMEDOVA Samira 27.35012.633 UZB 7.300

7.250MIRONSKAYA Dina 27.05012.734 -0.10AUT 7.200

7.300MEYSEMBOURG Elena 27.00012.335 LUX 7.400

7.250VERSTAPPEN Alessia 26.75012.236 BEL 7.300

7.600CHIARIELLO Sophia Carlotta 26.60011.637 SUI 7.400

7.250LEKOVIC Nikolina 26.40011.938 SRB 7.250

7.300TURPEL Sophie 26.30011.639 -0.05LUX 7.450

6.750DEMIERRE Norah 26.15012.440 -0.05SUI 7.050

7.250FOTEVOVA Valerie 26.10012.141 -0.05CZE 6.800

7.150BEZNOS Emily 26.05011.842 MDA 7.100

6.950ARTIC Tamara 26.00011.943 -0.05CRO 7.200

6.800SAMBOL Lana 25.70011.944 CRO 7.000

7.000DRAGOVIC Nina 25.65011.745 MNE 6.950

7.200ROJAS ROJAS Isabella Maria 25.35011.246 CUB 6.950

6.950MIQUEL Berta 24.75010.747 AND 7.100

6.250IVANOVA Evelina 24.20011.448 -0.05LAT 6.600

6.750BRIERLEY Noelle Eileen 23.65010.349 CAN 6.600

7.300MOTRICALA Gloria 23.1008.950 -0.10MDA 7.000

6.050KORCHMA Angelina 22.0009.851 KGZ 6.150

5.600MECHKOVA Maria 21.2009.852 CAN 5.800

6.000DEEP Raechal 20.7008.353 IND 6.400

5.350NAMKHAIBAYAR Urangoo 19.9008.654 -0.05MGL 6.000

5.550MORE Shubhashree 19.4507.955 IND 6.000

5.000TUVSHINBAATAR Enkhlen 14.6005.456 -0.90MGL 5.100
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.350KALEYN Boryana 36.20019.51 BUL Q8.350

8.350NIKOLOVA Stiliana 35.85019.42 BUL 8.100

8.450RAFFAELI Sofia 35.80019.03 ITA Q8.350

8.150TUGOLUKOVA Vera 34.50018.14 CYP Q8.250

7.600ATAMANOV Daria 34.050! 18.55 ISR Q7.950

8.100MUNITS Daniela 33.75017.66 ISR 8.050

8.000DRAGAN Christina 33.70017.87 ROU Q7.900

8.300VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 33.15016.68 SLO Q8.250

7.850AGHAMIROVA Zohra 32.90016.99 AZE Q8.150

7.800BALDASSARRI Milena 32.30016.610 ITA 7.900

7.950LYTRA Panagiota 32.15016.311 GRE Q7.900

7.750MILLET Maelle 32.05016.612 FRA R17.700

7.750RAMONATXO Lily 31.80016.313 FRA 7.750

7.700KIROI-BOGATYREVA 31.50016.114 AUS R27.700

7.650POHRANYCHA Krystyna 31.25016.015 UKR R37.600

6.850GOROSPE Teresa 30.70016.516 ESP 7.350

7.650VAHER Anette 30.65015.417 EST 7.600

7.800SEYIDZADE Kamilla 30.60014.918 AZE 7.900

7.700CHIARIELLO Sophia Carlotta 30.40015.319 SUI 7.400

7.500VERSTAPPEN Alessia 30.40015.620 BEL 7.300

7.750KHUTSISHVILI Anna 30.35015.021 GEO 7.600

7.650VERDES Andreea 30.25014.922 ROU 7.700

7.450KORNIYCHUK Cristina 30.25015.023 ESP 7.800

7.350IKAN Anastasia 30.25015.324 UKR 7.600

7.500VASILJEVA Nikola 29.85014.925 LAT 7.450

7.200NEUMANN Julia 29.15014.626 AUT 7.350

7.500IVANOVA Evelina 29.10014.027 LAT 7.600

7.650DEMIERRE Norah 29.05014.028 SUI 7.400

7.500KHODAREVA Nika 28.70013.729 CYP 7.500
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.150ARTIC Tamara 28.70014.130 CRO 7.450

7.150NOVAKOVA Nikola 28.60014.131 CZE 7.350

7.400TOSIC Masa 28.55013.832 SRB 7.350

7.150DRAGOVIC Nina 28.50014.333 MNE 7.050

7.250MOTRICALA Gloria 28.15013.734 MDA 7.200

6.850GYULAI Eva Blanka 28.10014.335 HUN 6.950

6.800GOMES Luana 27.95014.136 ANG 7.050

7.050VALASEVITS Valeria 27.80013.537 EST 7.250

7.150BEZNOS Emily 27.65013.138 MDA 7.400

7.350MEYSEMBOURG Elena 27.40013.039 LUX 7.050

7.350MIQUEL Berta 27.35012.840 AND 7.200

7.200SAMBOL Lana 27.00012.341 CRO 7.500

7.000ROJAS ROJAS Isabella Maria 27.00013.342 CUB 6.700

6.450MIRONSKAYA Dina 26.95013.843 AUT 6.700

7.000AKHMEDOVA Samira 26.55012.244 UZB 7.350

7.250TURPEL Sophie 25.75011.445 LUX 7.100

7.000LEKOVIC Nikolina 25.65011.346 SRB 7.350

7.400BRIERLEY Noelle Eileen 25.20010.547 CAN 7.300

5.900KAJAIA Mariami 25.05012.448 GEO 6.750

6.150KAUTZMAN Alexandria 24.35012.149 -0.90USA 7.000

6.450FOTEVOVA Valerie 23.90010.750 CZE 6.750

6.400MORE Shubhashree 23.50010.351 IND 6.800

7.050MECHKOVA Maria 22.9509.352 -0.30CAN 6.900

6.500KORCHMA Angelina 21.7008.753 KGZ 6.500

6.000DEEP Raechal 20.7508.454 IND 6.350

6.150NAMKHAIBAYAR Urangoo 20.6508.155 MGL 6.400

5.750TUVSHINBAATAR Enkhlen 16.3004.456 MGL 6.150
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.350RAFFAELI Sofia 33.90017.31 ITA Q8.250

7.650TUGOLUKOVA Vera 33.00017.22 CYP Q8.150

8.150KALEYN Boryana 32.85016.43 BUL Q8.300

8.100NIKOLOVA Stiliana 32.80016.54 BUL 8.200

8.350VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 32.25015.65 SLO Q8.300

8.050ATAMANOV Daria 32.20015.96 -0.05ISR Q8.300

7.900MUNITS Daniela 32.15016.17 ISR 8.150

7.950AGHAMIROVA Zohra 31.45015.48 AZE Q8.100

7.550BALDASSARRI Milena 30.80015.39 ITA 7.950

7.850DRAGAN Christina 30.25015.010 -0.10ROU Q7.500

7.550POHRANYCHA Krystyna 30.20015.011 -0.05UKR Q7.700

7.500VAHER Anette 30.10015.012 EST R17.600

7.700KAUTZMAN Alexandria 29.95014.313 -0.05USA R28.000

7.450LYTRA Panagiota 29.60014.514 GRE R37.650

7.800SEYIDZADE Kamilla 29.45013.915 AZE 7.750

7.750KIROI-BOGATYREVA 29.20013.716 -0.05AUS 7.800

7.350KORNIYCHUK Cristina 29.00014.017 -0.05ESP 7.700

7.400IVANOVA Evelina 28.65013.818 -0.05LAT 7.500

7.850IKAN Anastasia 28.60013.019 UKR 7.750

7.350KHUTSISHVILI Anna 28.60013.920 -0.05GEO 7.400

7.500GOROSPE Teresa 28.35013.121 -0.05ESP 7.800

7.200VASILJEVA Nikola 28.30013.522 LAT 7.600

7.500VERDES Andreea 27.80012.723 ROU 7.600

7.450KHODAREVA Nika 27.80013.024 -0.05CYP 7.400

7.300BEZNOS Emily 27.50012.725 MDA 7.500

7.250ARTIC Tamara 27.25012.526 CRO 7.500

6.450AKHMEDOVA Samira 27.15013.527 UZB 7.200

7.000VALASEVITS Valeria 27.00012.728 EST 7.300

6.950MILLET Maelle 26.95012.429 FRA 7.600
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.850KAJAIA Mariami 26.95012.930 GEO 7.200

7.100NOVAKOVA Nikola 26.85012.431 CZE 7.350

7.300GYULAI Eva Blanka 26.65011.832 HUN 7.550

6.450RAMONATXO Lily 26.60012.933 -0.05FRA 7.300

7.350TOSIC Masa 26.35011.934 SRB 7.100

7.000MIRONSKAYA Dina 26.35012.435 -0.10AUT 7.050

6.600DEMIERRE Norah 26.35012.636 SUI 7.150

7.350MOTRICALA Gloria 26.25011.637 -0.10MDA 7.400

7.250VERSTAPPEN Alessia 26.15011.738 BEL 7.200

7.150TURPEL Sophie 26.05011.639 LUX 7.300

7.300SAMBOL Lana 25.40010.840 CRO 7.300

7.100NEUMANN Julia 25.25010.941 AUT 7.250

6.900LEKOVIC Nikolina 25.25011.242 SRB 7.150

6.950DRAGOVIC Nina 25.00011.243 -0.05MNE 6.900

6.700CHIARIELLO Sophia Carlotta 24.05010.444 SUI 6.950

7.200BRIERLEY Noelle Eileen 24.0009.545 CAN 7.300

7.000MEYSEMBOURG Elena 23.8009.546 LUX 7.300

7.050GOMES Luana 23.5009.247 ANG 7.250

6.850FOTEVOVA Valerie 23.2509.748 CZE 6.700

6.250MIQUEL Berta 23.1009.849 AND 7.050

6.950MECHKOVA Maria 22.9008.950 CAN 7.050

5.800NAMKHAIBAYAR Urangoo 21.7509.451 -0.30MGL 6.850

6.600KORCHMA Angelina 21.5009.152 -0.30KGZ 6.100

5.250ROJAS ROJAS Isabella Maria 19.9008.953 -0.30CUB 6.050

6.000MORE Shubhashree 19.7507.054 IND 6.750

5.850DEEP Raechal 18.9506.555 IND 6.600

5.550TUVSHINBAATAR Enkhlen 16.2004.956 -0.30MGL 6.050
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.850VALKOVA Magdalena 31.650! 15.61 -0.05BUL Q8.250

8.100BAHADIROVA Ilaha 31.100! 14.82 AZE Q8.200

7.900SUMKIN Meital Maayan 30.950! 14.73 ISR Q8.350

8.100PIERGENTILI Anna 29.350! 13.24 ITA Q8.050

7.700GARAC Lisa 29.00013.55 ROU Q7.800

7.850SHAROVA Ekaterina 28.90013.36 CYP Q7.750

7.500ZAVAGNO Yseult 28.60013.27 FRA Q7.900

7.700PONIKVAR Alja 27.70012.38 SLO Q7.700

7.200BULAT Polina 27.35012.89 MDA R17.350

7.550ARDASEVA Margarita 26.30011.510 LAT R27.250

7.250NIKOLIC Masa 26.15011.511 SRB R37.400

6.750BIJNENS Maya 26.05012.112 BEL 7.200

7.350VUKOVIC Andela 25.85011.113 -0.10MNE 7.500

7.400OBOLONINA Anna Karolina 25.30010.414 -0.05EST 7.550

7.500KHURTSILAVA Anastasia 25.10010.315 GEO 7.300

6.700VUKMIR Elena 24.90011.016 HUN 7.200

7.200JUN Seulhye 24.00010.317 KOR 6.500

6.800MAERK Melina 23.95010.118 AUT 7.050

6.750DZHANGIROVA Samira 23.85010.919 KGZ 6.200

6.350PASCHE Charlene 23.60010.220 SUI 7.050

7.450ZARIPOVA Ekaterina 23.5008.921 CZE 7.150

6.950ZILIONYTE Kotryna 22.6009.022 LUX 6.650

7.050LEVIN GIMENES Rachel 21.9008.123 CRC 6.750

7.000GALALELDIN Yasmin 20.8507.324 EGY 6.550

6.250PUIGDEMASA Lia 20.5008.025 AND 6.250

6.200PUREVDORJ Ayalguu 20.2507.126 -0.05MGL 7.000

4.850GODALES BORJA Lizabeth 18.6008.627 -0.90CUB 6.050

5.800COX Clara Anne 17.8506.428 -0.60CAN 6.250
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.100TAL FRANCO Alona 31.35014.81 ISR Q8.450

7.500LICA Amalia 29.55014.02 ROU Q8.050

7.500MALINOVA Dara 29.30014.33 BUL Q7.500

7.800FUCCI Margherita 29.25013.54 ITA Q7.950

7.300BARKOCZI Boglarka 29.00013.95 HUN Q7.800

7.300LEBEDEVA Alise 28.75014.06 LAT Q7.450

7.700SOKOLOVA Maria 28.15012.87 CYP Q7.650

7.750JAKOVLEVA Sofia 27.85012.48 EST Q7.700

7.500GURBANLI Fidan 27.70012.49 AZE R17.800

7.200OKASHA Naia 26.75012.110 FRA R27.450

7.850ARAPOVA Asel 26.50011.611 -0.15KGZ R37.200

6.700PONIKVAR Alja 26.45012.512 SLO 7.250

7.350BENKOE Viktoria 26.35011.513 SUI 7.500

7.200CATANA Anastasia 26.25011.814 MDA 7.250

7.500SIMONAITYTE Vesta 26.05011.115 BEL 7.450

7.500DIDERICH Lola 26.00011.016 LUX 7.500

7.300DATUNASHVILI Nino 25.60010.717 GEO 7.600

7.200VUKOVIC Andela 25.60011.118 MNE 7.300

7.400TOSIC Ema 25.20010.719 SRB 7.100

7.200JUN Seulhye 23.9509.720 KOR 7.050

7.000GODALES BORJA Lizabeth 23.85010.021 CUB 6.850

7.100MANDIKOVA Karolina 23.7009.422 CZE 7.200

6.250MAERK Melina 22.75010.223 -0.40AUT 6.700

7.100COX Clara Anne 22.7008.924 CAN 6.700

5.700HAROUN Habiba 19.5007.325 -0.45EGY 6.950

6.050LEPOIX SAPETTI Noa 19.2506.526 AND 6.700

5.900LEVIN GIMENES Rachel 18.6506.327 CRC 6.450

5.750PUREVDORJ Ayalguu 16.1504.828 -0.60MGL 6.200
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.250TAL FRANCO Alona 33.25016.71 -0.05ISR Q8.350

8.100MALINOVA Dara 32.25016.22 BUL Q7.950

8.050LICA Amalia 32.20016.13 ROU Q8.050

7.950PLATONI Ludovica 30.20014.44 ITA Q7.850

8.000IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 29.450! 13.75 AZE Q7.750

7.550VUKMIR Elena 28.70013.56 HUN Q7.650

7.500TSULUKIDZE Elene 28.70013.57 GEO Q7.700

6.950PONIKVAR Alja 28.30014.28 -0.30SLO Q7.450

7.650SOKOLOVA Maria 28.25013.09 CYP R17.600

7.750JAKOVLEVA Sofia 27.35011.910 -0.05EST R27.750

7.550OKASHA Naia 27.10012.011 FRA R37.550

7.150BULAT Polina 27.10012.712 MDA 7.250

7.400DIDERICH Lola 26.95012.113 LUX 7.450

7.250TSENSATSANG Lhadon 26.55012.314 SUI 7.000

7.000LEBEDEVA Alise 26.30011.715 LAT 7.600

7.000NIKOLIC Masa 26.10012.016 SRB 7.100

6.750BIJNENS Maya 26.05012.417 -0.30BEL 7.200

7.150ZARIPOVA Ekaterina 25.25010.918 CZE 7.200

7.350JANTSKY Amanda 25.15010.719 AUT 7.100

7.200KOCHEMAZOVA Alisa 24.60010.320 KGZ 7.100

6.650SISEVIC Jana 23.0509.421 MNE 7.000

7.000JUN Seulhye 22.7008.922 KOR 6.800

7.100COX Clara Anne 21.8007.723 CAN 7.000

6.500BALTODANO ORTIZ Maria 21.6008.424 CRC 6.700

5.550PUIGDEMASA Lia 21.2009.425 -0.40AND 6.650

6.500GODALES BORJA Lizabeth 21.1008.526 -0.60CUB 6.700

6.000GALALELDIN Yasmin 19.7507.327 EGY 6.450

6.000PUREVDORJ Ayalguu 18.1006.128 -0.30MGL 6.300
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.150SUMKIN Meital Maayan 31.25014.61 ISR Q8.500

7.900LICA Amalia 30.100! 14.02 ROU Q8.200

7.900FULIGNATI Carlotta 29.70013.83 ITA Q8.000

8.050AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams 29.65013.44 AZE Q8.200

7.700MALINOVA Dara 28.500! 13.05 BUL Q7.800

7.650KUKK Elys Kretelle 27.80012.26 EST Q7.950

7.450KAJAIA Barbare 27.40012.47 GEO Q7.550

7.500OKASHA Naia 26.60011.48 FRA Q7.700

7.450CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana 26.20011.19 CYP R17.650

6.850PONIKVAR Alja 25.80011.510 SLO R27.450

7.400BENKOE Viktoria 25.35010.611 SUI R37.350

7.450ARDASEVA Margarita 25.15010.312 LAT 7.400

6.950SIMONAITYTE Vesta 25.15011.013 BEL 7.200

7.400JUN Seulhye 24.35010.014 KOR 6.950

6.950BULAT Polina 24.0009.915 MDA 7.150

7.200JANTSKY Amanda 23.7509.116 AUT 7.450

7.100ZILIONYTE Kotryna 23.6009.217 LUX 7.300

6.450BARKOCZI Boglarka 23.20010.318 -0.60HUN 7.050

7.100MANDIKOVA Karolina 23.0508.819 CZE 7.150

7.350TOSIC Ema 23.0008.820 SRB 6.850

6.850VUKOVIC Andela 22.7008.721 MNE 7.150

6.150GODALES BORJA Lizabeth 22.0509.322 CUB 6.600

6.700HAROUN Habiba 20.9508.023 EGY 6.250

6.650COX Clara Anne 20.5507.324 CAN 6.600

6.500BALTODANO ORTIZ Maria 20.2007.425 CRC 6.300

6.850ADMAKINA Anna 20.1507.426 -0.60KGZ 6.500

6.650LEPOIX SAPETTI Noa 18.7505.627 AND 6.500

5.500PUREVDORJ Ayalguu 16.6505.228 MGL 5.950
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